
Monthly Weather Summary – October 2010 

Palouse Conservation Field Station 

   Air 
Temperature  Precipitation  Snow  Pan 

Evap 
Growing Degree 

Days 
Heat Degree 

Days 
Cool Degree 

Days 

   Degrees F  Inches  Inches  Inches  32 Degrees F  65 Degrees F  65 Degrees F 

 Date  Max   Min   Daily  Daily    On 
Ground   Daily Daily     Cumul. Daily Cumul.    Daily   Cumul. 

1 83 47    0.15 33 33 0 0 0 0 

2 83 44    0.15 32 65 2 2 0 0 

3 88 50    0.13 37 102 0 2 4 4 

4 71 48 0.34   0.25 28 129 6 7 0 4 

5 59 36    0.17 16 145 18 25 0 4 

6 63 39    0.02 19 164 14 39 0 4 

7 72 45 0.07   0.14 27 190 7 45 0 4 

8 59 48 0.08   0.08 22 212 12 57 0 4 

9 62 47     23 234 11 67 0 4 

10 68 50 0.12    27 261 6 73 0 4 

11 74 38 0.15    24 285 9 82 0 4 

12 56 34     13 298 20 102 0 4 

13 59 39     17 315 16 118 0 4 

14 69 44     25 340 9 127 0 4 

15 74 43     27 366 7 133 0 4 

16 57 27     10 376 23 156 0 4 

17 55 26     9 385 25 181 0 4 

18 60 26     11 396 22 203 0 4 

19 60 31     14 409 20 222 0 4 

20 64 38     19 428 14 236 0 4 

21 70 40     23 451 10 246 0 4 

22 70 39     23 474 11 257 0 4 

23 63 39 0.06    19 493 14 271 0 4 

24 51 41 0.41    14 507 19 290 0 4 

25 51 42 0.16    15 521 19 308 0 4 

26 45 36 0.38    9 530 25 333 0 4 

27 45 37 0.09    9 539 24 357 0 4 

28 52 37 T    13 551 21 377 0 4 

29 49 40 0.08    13 564 21 398 0 4 

30 46 36 0.05    9 573 24 422 0 4 

31 46 37 0.37    10 582 24 445 0 4 

 


